
 

 

                                                                                                                      
 
 

STUDENT TERM DATES 
2024-2025 

 
Please note, this is the calendar for students.  Staff must read this in conjunction with the ‘KEY 

DATES FOR STAFF 2024-2025’ Calendar, which includes details of enrolment dates, staff 
development days and start and finish dates of holidays, which are slightly different to those 

published below. 
 
 

 

AUTUMN TERM         Monday 02/09/24 – Wednesday 18/12/24 
                                           

 

Classes Start:  
 
Monday 02/09/24 

 

Half Term Holiday Monday 21/10/24 to Friday 25/10/24 

Classes Finish  Wednesday 18/12/24 

Winter Holidays Thursday 19/12/24 to Friday 03/01/25 

 
SPRING TERM  Monday 06/01/25 – Friday 04/04/25  
 

Classes Commence  Monday 06/01/25 

Half Term Monday 17/02/25 to Friday 21/02/25 

Classes Finish  Friday 04/04/25 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 07/04/25 to Monday 21/04/25 
 
Good Friday – 18/04/25 
Easter Monday – 21/04/25 

 
SUMMER TERM   Tuesday 22/04/25 – Wednesday 02/07/25 
 

Classes Commence  
Tuesday 22/04/25 
 
Early May Bank Holiday – 05/05/25 

Half Term 
Monday 26/05/25 to Friday 29/05/25 
 
Bank Holiday - Monday 26/05/25 

Classes Finish  Wednesday 02/07/25 

 

 
 


